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2104132 Beirut 3D Artist
apply.mine@

ul.edu.lb
1 3 Experienced  From 1 To 3 Years In The Related Field. 26-Apr 1:00 PM

2104131 Beirut 3D Designer
apply.mine@

ul.edu.lb
Experienced In The Related Field. 26-Apr 12:00 PM

2104152 Dawra Account Manager
apply.mine@

ul.edu.lb
Experienced In The Field. 30-Apr 1:00 PM

2104626 Beirut Accountant
apply.mine@

ul.edu.lb
1 2 Manage the general chart of the company -Control the keeping of accounting accounts -Prepare daily cash payments -Control bank account statements, accounting for pending transactions, bank interest... -Prepare the monthly contributions due to the national security fund -Prepare the balance sheet and the income statement on a monthly basis 24-Apr 3:00 PM

2104123 KfarChima Accountant
apply.mine@

ul.edu.lb
5 1. Bachelor Degree in Accounting 2. Min 5 years of experience 3. Presentable and good communication skills and strong personality 4. Good in English and computer skills25-Apr 9:00 AM

2104122 Zalka Accountant
apply.mine@

ul.edu.lb
3 Expert in: Excel, Access, Microsoft, Dolphin Experience: 3 years minimum Education: Accounting24-Apr 1:00 PM

2104631 Beirut
Administrative 

Assistant

apply.mine@

ul.edu.lb
3 4 ·         Role includes:  -          Organizing and scheduling meetings  -          Preparing meeting agendas, taking minutes when needed  -          Preparing communication, such as memos, emails, invoices, reports and other correspondence  -          Writing and editing documents from letters to reports and legal documents  -          Preparing and delivering monthly reports  -          Answering phones and greeting visitors  -          Creating and maintaining filing systems, both electronic and physical  ·         Bachelor Degree in Business Administration, Management or equivalent  ·         3 to 4 years of experience in similar role  ·         Excellent English  ·         Excellent follow up  ·         Proficient in Microsoft Office (Word, Power point Excel)  ·         Typing: English & Arabic26-Apr 3:00 PM

2104618 Beirut Brand Manager
apply.mine@

ul.edu.lb
5 Key Accountabilities  Carries out all the operational management related tasks of the brand Handles the contacts with the product suppliers Supervises the merchandise set-up in coordination with the Sales Manager and other product managers and ensures its optimal shelving. Conducts regular field visits to the market in order to keep abreast with the latest market developments. Conducts regular market visits to existing customers or potential ones in order to expand the customer data base and accordingly coordinate the necessary product related public relation events Conducts the necessary feasibility studies prior to the introduction of new products. Conducts training sessions to merchandisers on promotional techniques and relay it to the Sales Manager for implementation. Prepares regular quantitative reports regarding the performance of product lines Undertakes any other assignment as per his direct superior’s instructions Follows up on the sales achievement and participates in decisions that are required to22-Apr 5:00 PM

2104151 Beirut Business Analyst
apply.mine@

ul.edu.lb
Experienced In The Field. 30-Apr 12:00 PM

2104630 Beirut

Business 

Development 

Specialist

apply.mine@

ul.edu.lb
3 5 ·         Role includes:  -          Analyzing and expanding business operations  -          Conducting market research to identify new business opportunities  -          Planning and preparing presentations, proposals & legal agreements  -          Visiting clients, negotiating and closing business deals  -          Handling daily operations & follow up on projects  -          Submitting regular reports on business development activities  ·         Bachelor Degree in Business Administration, Marketing or equivalent  ·         3 to 5 years of experience in similar role  ·         Fluent in Arabic, English, French  ·         Proficient in Microsoft Office (Word, Power Point & Excel)  ·         Typing: English & Arabic  ·         Excellent communication skills  ·         Excellent follow up26-Apr 2:00 PM

2104150 Saida
Chief Information 

Officer

apply.mine@

ul.edu.lb
9 Bachelor degree in Computer Science or Computer engineering Master’s degree (in Business or any other related field) is a plus Minimum of 10 years of experience in IT managerial position Previous experience of implementation of ERP system Solid understanding of Data Analysis and business operations30-Apr 11:00 AM

2104616 Beirut Collector
apply.mine@

ul.edu.lb
0 2 Key Accountabilities:  Collects delinquent receivables. Deals directly with clients and clears their accounts in coordination with his direct supervisor. Coordinates with the accounting and sales departments for client account reconciliation. Maintains files for clients and collections. Assists the cashier in collecting from the sales representatives. Works overtime mainly on Saturdays to collect Performs any other task requested of him by his superiors.    Qualifications:  BT/TS in accounting     Experience:  0 to 2 years of related experience22-Apr 3:00 PM

2104121 Sin El Fil
Commercial Planning 

Manager

apply.mine@

ul.edu.lb
5 7 Bachelor’s Degree in Engineering, Finance or Business Administration, MBA is preferred Must Have 5-7 years of experience in Planning processes, Sales, Sales planning, Field sales force, with exposure to a multinational environment. Highly collaborative -establishes collaborative and trusting relationships with the business’s key leaders and partners Comfortable processing data of various sources and building strong data pipelines. Critical Thinking and solid data/ number understanding Ability to manage multiple projects in a fast-paced, dynamic environment. Ability to work under targets and with deadline. Language Skills English (fluent) 24-Apr 12:00 PM

2104623 Jounieh
Consignment 

Coordinator

apply.mine@

ul.edu.lb
3 Bachelor degree in Management, Accounting, Logisitics, or related field. A minimum 3 years of experience in similair field23-Apr 5:00 PM

2104130 Beirut Content Writer
apply.mine@

ul.edu.lb
Fluent in English, with flawless writing skills. Major Preferences: Media & Journalism, Humanities. Excellent English writing skills. A portfolio or samples of articles you've written. 26-Apr 11:00 AM

2104116 Beirut Creative Copywriter
apply.mine@

ul.edu.lb
2 3 ·       A degree in Communications/Journalism/Translation/English Literature or any similar field. ·   Must Have    2 to 3 years Experience in Advertising ·        Team player ·        Conceptualization and communication skills ·        Write compelling headlines and persuasive copy for all media23-Apr 12:00 PM

1/5 Like and Follow centremine fctyi

mailto:apply.mine@ul.edu.lb
mailto:apply.mine@ul.edu.lb
mailto:apply.mine@ul.edu.lb
mailto:apply.mine@ul.edu.lb
mailto:apply.mine@ul.edu.lb
mailto:apply.mine@ul.edu.lb
mailto:apply.mine@ul.edu.lb
mailto:apply.mine@ul.edu.lb
mailto:apply.mine@ul.edu.lb
mailto:apply.mine@ul.edu.lb
mailto:apply.mine@ul.edu.lb
mailto:apply.mine@ul.edu.lb
mailto:apply.mine@ul.edu.lb
mailto:apply.mine@ul.edu.lb
mailto:apply.mine@ul.edu.lb
mailto:apply.mine@ul.edu.lb
mailto:apply.mine@ul.edu.lb
mailto:apply.mine@ul.edu.lb
mailto:apply.mine@ul.edu.lb
mailto:apply.mine@ul.edu.lb
mailto:apply.mine@ul.edu.lb
mailto:apply.mine@ul.edu.lb
mailto:apply.mine@ul.edu.lb
mailto:apply.mine@ul.edu.lb
mailto:apply.mine@ul.edu.lb
mailto:apply.mine@ul.edu.lb
mailto:apply.mine@ul.edu.lb
mailto:apply.mine@ul.edu.lb
mailto:apply.mine@ul.edu.lb
mailto:apply.mine@ul.edu.lb
mailto:apply.mine@ul.edu.lb
mailto:apply.mine@ul.edu.lb


Centre MINE
Careers, Innovation and Entrepreneurship Center at the Lebanese University

Vacancies of Mar 2021

Reference
Sort by 

Location
Vacancy

Se
n

d
 a

 

p
ro

fe
ss

io
n

al
 

C
V

 t
o

M
in

 E
xp

e
ri

e
n

ce

M
ax

 E
xp

e
ri

e
n

ce

Centre MINE P
o

st
 D

at
e

P
o

st
 T

im
e

2104619 Beirut
Customer Service 

Agent

apply.mine@

ul.edu.lb
Include Developing strong relationships with customers. Customer service agent also asnwer client queries and to help them with issues concerning their project with us. 22-Apr 6:00 PM

2104119 Baushrieh
Customer Success 

Manager

apply.mine@

ul.edu.lb
5 You have managed customers in the Cloud for at least 5 years with equivalent software industry experience. You have held role/s in Customer Success, Consulting or Sales with medium and large accounts in the Banking Industry. You have strong organizational skill with proven ability to define and leverage business metrics to manage the customer journey. You have proven track record of delivering results above expectations. You have a positive presence in the “C” suite with exceptional management, interpersonal, written and presentation skills. You are flexible and resilient, comfortable with ambiguity, adaptable to a high-change environment. You have the ability to multi-task, prioritize and coordinate activities to meet multiple, agile deadlines, work well under pressure. You can travel at least 10% of your time to meet with customers. Bachelor’s degree in Computer Science, Engineering, or Business or equivalent experience. Master’s degree preferred.24-Apr 10:00 AM

2104148 Antelias
Data Visualization 

Expert

apply.mine@

ul.edu.lb
2 Bachelor’s degree in Computer Science, business analytics. or related. 2+ years of mandatory business experience having a track record of end-to-end delivery of BI and Analytics projects. Expertise in Microsoft BI stack (MS SQL Server, SSIS, SSRS, Power BI) is a must Google Analytics and tableau, E-commerce expertise would be a plus Solid experience in Business Intelligence, Data Modelling, Data Warehousing, and Reporting. Stakeholder management skills and experience working with non-technical business executives to define core business problems and deliver data-driven solutions. Excellent communicator with an Analytical mindset, proven success in communicating with users, other technical teams, and senior management to collect requirements, describe data modeling decisions, and data engineering strategy.30-Apr 9:00 AM

2104140 Adonis
Digital  Media 

Specialist

apply.mine@

ul.edu.lb
Experienced In The Related Field. 28-Apr 11:00 AM

2104143 Byblos
Digital Account 

Manager

apply.mine@

ul.edu.lb
2 4 Qualifications  2-3 years PPC experience, either from an agency or client background 2-4 years experience with a background in technical and content optimization, link building, developing, optimizing SEO campaigns, and nurturing client relationships. Ability to deliver strong business insights from customer data Understanding of Google Analytics Excellent communication skills & confidence to proactively update different areas of the business on performance Solid understanding of performance marketing, conversion, and online customer acquisition Experience managing multiple SEO projects and working to deadlines Copywriting skills to help clients create effective advertising copy Google Analytics and/or AdWords certifications Experience with web applications and software such as WordPress, Photoshop, video editing software, Google Tag Manager, MailChimp.29-Apr 9:00 AM

2104633 Beirut Digital Designer
apply.mine@

ul.edu.lb
3 We are currently looking for a motivated and passionate Digital Graphic Designer with minimum 3 years of experience.  If you are willing to join our creative team26-Apr 5:00 PM

2104137 Beirut Digital Marketer
apply.mine@

ul.edu.lb
2 Bachelor’s degree in Marketing or Graphic Design relevant field.  A minimum of 2 years’ experience in a digital marketing position using an e-commerce dashboard.  In-depth knowledge of Adobe Photoshop, social media platforms, and website analytics.  Highly creative with excellent analytical abilities.  Outstanding communication and interpersonal skills.  Up-to-date on the latest trends and technologies in digital marketing.  27-Apr 1:00 PM

2104146 Baakline
Digital Marketing 

Specialist

apply.mine@

ul.edu.lb
2 3 Must Have 2-3 years experience in The Field. 29-Apr 12:00 PM

2104110 Hazmieh

EXPERIENCED 

AESTHETICIAN
apply.mine@

ul.edu.lb
2 3 • Minimum two to three years of experience. • Beauty Degree or any related Certification. • Ability to adapt with diverse Clients22-Apr 11:00 AM

2104620 Beirut Graphic Designer
apply.mine@

ul.edu.lb
Create Visual Communications to convery messages in an effective and aesthetically pleasing manner. The incorporates several tasks and responsibilities. Design web pages brochures,logos, signs, books, magazine covers,annual reports,advertisments.23-Apr 2:00 PM

2104127  Beirut
HR GENERALIST apply.mine@

ul.edu.lb
Experienced In The Related Field. 25-Apr 1:00 PM

2104113 Baabda
Human Resources 

Manager

apply.mine@

ul.edu.lb
5 Bachelor's degree or relevant experience Knowledge of Lebanese Labor Law 5+ years' experience in Human Resources Strong recruiting and demonstrated ability to improve talent acquisition strategies Demonstrated expertise training managers and employees Strong organizational, critical thinking and communications skills Attention to detail and good judgement23-Apr 9:00 AM

2104133 Beirut
Information 

Technology

apply.mine@

ul.edu.lb
Experienced In The Related field. 27-Apr 9:00 AM

2104139 Hamra
Information 

Technology Manager

apply.mine@

ul.edu.lb
5 Bachelor's degree in computer science or relevant field Must Have 5+ years of experience in the same position Experience in information technology space and solving various software and hardware problems Strong technical problem solving and communication skills 28-Apr 10:00 AM

2104627 Beirut Interior Design
apply.mine@

ul.edu.lb
24-Apr 4:00 PM
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2104125 Amchit Internal Auditor
apply.mine@

ul.edu.lb
3 5 Bachelor’s Degree in Business Administration, Accounting/ Finance.  Minimum 3-5 years of proven experience as an Internal auditor ideally from top audit companies or manufacturing companies.  Proficient in MS Office and ERP software.  English and Arabic are a must.25-Apr 11:00 AM

2104111 Ghazieh INTERNSHIP IT
apply.mine@

ul.edu.lb
Computer Science, Information Technology, or Management Information Systems major 22-Apr 12:00 PM

2104144 Tripoli Journalist
apply.mine@

ul.edu.lb
Experienced In That Field 29-Apr 10:00 AM

2104115 Mansourie
Junior Sales 

Representative

apply.mine@

ul.edu.lb
0 1 Knowledge:  I. Educational Background:  A Bachelor of Medical Science is required An MBA is a plus  II. Professional Background:  Must Have 0-1 year of experience  III. Specific Knowledge:  1. Good knowledge of Microsoft Office & hardware use.  2. Extensive knowledge of company products.  Skills:  Excellent communication skills Time Management skills Excellent negotiation skills Good presentation skills  23-Apr 11:00 AM

2104628 Beirut
Junior Solution 

Architect

apply.mine@

ul.edu.lb
2 Main Accountabilities/Duties:  Create and lead the process of integrating technology systems/solutions to meet the organization’s requirements and mainly clients needs Continuously analyze current technologies used within the company to serve the client and determine ways to improve them Continuously research emerging technologies and propose changes to the existing architecture Work closely with project managers within the company to ensure a full solution is available for projects/clients Carefully account for possible project challenges on constraints including, risks, time, resources and scope during the planning phase of B.O.T projects Document and monitor requirements needed to institute proposed updates Educational Requirements: Computer Science, CCE, or any other relevant qualification with focus on data.  Experience, Skills & Competencies, Knowledge:  Superior Communication. Being able to communicate effectively with stakeholders, project managers, developers, and software vendors involved in the sof24-Apr 5:00 PM

2104109 Beirut
Laboratory 

Technician

apply.mine@

ul.edu.lb
Experienced In The Related field. 22-Apr 10:00 AM

2104108 Antelias Laser Therapist
apply.mine@

ul.edu.lb
2 Minimum of 2 years experience in the aesthetic field. 22-Apr 9:00 AM

2104622 Ghaazir Marketing Manager
apply.mine@

ul.edu.lb
Experience in Retail 23-Apr 4:00 PM

2104138 Beirut Operations Associate
apply.mine@

ul.edu.lb
Leadership: Willingness to lead, take charge, and offer opinions and direction. Integrity Being honest and ethical Dependability: Being reliable, responsible, and dependable, and fulfilling obligations. Strong communication skills Organizational skills Ability to work in a fast-paced environment Tech savvy, able to learn and use new software28-Apr 9:00 AM

2104128 Beirut Operations Executive
apply.mine@

ul.edu.lb
1 The Candidates Must Have 1 Year Of Experience In That Field. 26-Apr 9:00 AM

2104615 Beirut Pharmacist
apply.mine@

ul.edu.lb
0 3 Key Accountabilities:  Visiting hospitals according to a pre-set cycle. Pfizer product detailing to hospitals. Providing feedback about Pfizer products prescription status in hospitals. Coordinating with Pfizer team. Qualifications:  Bachelor’s Degree in Pharmacy. Membership in Pharmacist Syndicate 0-3 years in a similar position  Languages: English & Arabic. French is a plus. Computer literacy: MS Windows applications22-Apr 2:00 PM

2104147 Tyre PHP Developer
apply.mine@

ul.edu.lb
2 Qualifications  Must Have 2+ years' of experience in web development and software design Expertise in front-end technologies (HTML, JavaScript, CSS), PHP frameworks, and MySQL databases29-Apr 1:00 PM

2104634 Beirut Project Manager
apply.mine@

ul.edu.lb
5 7 Role includes:  -          Planning and defining scope of each project  -          Managing resources in an effective and efficient manner  -          Preparing budget based on scope of work and resource requirements  -          Developing and managing a detailed project schedule and work plan  -          Monitoring progress and making adjustments where needed  -          Providing project updates to concerned person on a consistent basis about strategy, adjustments and progress  -          Measuring project performance to identify areas for improvement  ·         Bachelor degree in Computer & Communication Engineering, Computer Science or equivalent  ·         Candidate must have at least 5 to 7 years of experience as Project Manager preferable in Software Development Industry  ·         Project Management Professional (PMP) certification preferred26-Apr 6:00 PM

2104134 Beirut Project Manager
apply.mine@

ul.edu.lb
5 Education : Bachelor Degree in Computer Science, Computer and Communication Engineering or MIS Experience : Minimum 5 years of experience in software project management and implementation27-Apr 10:00 AM

2104632 Jal El Deeb PS Core Expert
apply.mine@

ul.edu.lb
The Candidates should be familiar with Huawei Nodes USN/ UGW DNS/ CGW/ DGW/PCRF. The candidate Should also have previous experience: Planning/optimzATION/ Huawei USN/ UGW features. Operation/ troubleshooting / PS procedures/ Interfaces. IMS. 26-Apr 4:00 PM

2104114 Beirut
Quality Assurance 

Supervisor

apply.mine@

ul.edu.lb
Academic Experience: University graduate or equivalent (preferred food science related) Operational Experience: Demonstrated competence in their specific field to support business requirements: Team member in a factory: Quality, Production Support, Application Group or Team member in the quality department of the Market, PTC/R&D Centre, NRC, NQACs Business Experience: Experience in successfully implementing quality assurance programs: Participating in project teams Leading part of a change effort Participating in audit teams and/or improvement projects with more senior staff members Establishing networks of peers, in markets or factories23-Apr 10:00 AM
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2104117 Bikfayya
Quality Control 

Technician

apply.mine@

ul.edu.lb
2 B.S. degree in chemistry Must Have 2+ years in the industrial field Computer skills, including MS Office is a must Strong communication skills, including the ability to explain and teach methodologies Understanding of manufacturing methods and procedures23-Apr 1:00 PM

2104624 Jounieh
Receiving 

Coordinator

apply.mine@

ul.edu.lb
TS Management, Accounting , or related field. Univeristy degree is a plus. A minimum 3 years of experience is a must.23-Apr 6:00 PM

2104629 Beirut Receptionist
apply.mine@

ul.edu.lb
JOB DESCRIPTION - Greet patients and visitors - Answer the phone/ take messages/ take phone orders from physicians - File lab orders - Scan lab documents - Respond to and send faxes - Understand the need for special timing for collection (e.g. creatinine clearance) - Obtain appropriate clinical data, when indicated - Perform patient registration - Prepare spreadsheets - Type lab documents24-Apr 6:00 PM

2104141
Corniche El 

Nahr

Regional Legal 

Counsel

apply.mine@

ul.edu.lb
Experienced In The Related Field . 28-Apr 12:00 PM

2104124 Zalka
Sales & Marketing 

Specialist

apply.mine@

ul.edu.lb
5 The Candidates Must Have  BA in Business Administration. Must Have 5 Years Of Experience In That Field.25-Apr 10:00 AM

2104118 Badaro Senior Art Director
apply.mine@

ul.edu.lb
7 9 Must Have 7 to 9 years of experience in art direction or design, or similar role. Bachelor in Art Direction, Graphic Design or relevant field –Masters is a plus.24-Apr 9:00 AM

2104112 Beirut
Senior Graphic 

Designer

apply.mine@

ul.edu.lb
3 4 Must Have 3 To 4+ years' of creative design experience Strong typography skills and layout Design A Keen eye for visual details Ability to meet deadlines and collaborate with team members22-Apr 1:00 PM

2104120 Beirut
Senior Multimedia 

Designer

apply.mine@

ul.edu.lb
4 6 o Must Have 4-6 years of relevant experience, coordinating with cross-functional teams, vendors, and suppliers  o Video Editing Skills and animation, 2D, 3D and motion graphics skills are a huge added value  o Associate’s/College degree; BSc/Ba in Arts & Graphic Design or relevant field is a plus  o Have excellent interpersonal skills, ability to establish and maintain effective working relationships in a multi-cultural, multi-ethnic environment with sensitivity and respect for diversity  o Ability to adhere to work assignments, prioritize and meet designated deadlines  o Proficient in Adobe InDesign, Illustrator, Photoshop, After Effects, Cinema 4D and Microsoft Office.  o Can design commercial-like advertisements/animations for digital signage displays.  o Knowledge of artwork/repro/print/production/finishing processes.  o Excited to be on a personal ongoing development journey while demonstrating a positive, collaborative and can-do attitude. 24-Apr 11:00 AM

2104135 Beirut

SENIOR SOFTWARE 

QUALITY ASSURANCE 

ENGINEER

apply.mine@

ul.edu.lb
5 At least a Bachelor of Science degree in Computer Science or relevant field. Preferably At least 5 years of specific professional experience working as a Software Quality Assurance Engineer. A relevant working experience with enterprise software testing. Excellent knowledge of Arabic and English languages (both oral and written) is a must. A relevant working experience in analyzing requirements usually provided in functional requirements documents for enterprise software applications. A relevant working experience in developing test suites and test cases using test management tools. A relevant working experience in performing different testing types and major releases of enterprise software. Previous experience in testing bilingual Web-based enterprise software applications in English and Arabic is a must. Strong knowledge of software QA methodologies, tools and processes. Strong experience with automated testing of web applications, using tools like Selenium, TestCafe, ... Strong experience and understanding27-Apr 11:00 AM

2104617 Beirut Senior Tax Specialist
apply.mine@

ul.edu.lb
7 10 Key Accountabilities:  Responsible for the preparation of : VAT declaration Property Tax declaration CIT Declaration Control Review salaries declaration Review NSSF declaration Damages file preparation Handle the review and follow up on: Fixed Asset module control Act as a point of Communication between FDC and MOF Inspectors / External Auditors Prepare MOF objection including and calculation of the tax and penalty Make sure all new procedures are implemented (to conform with the MOF requests) before handing it to other accountants Consult on fiscal conformity for documents received/issued Responsible for the online archive for tax declarations / financial reports / working papers Control bank reconciliations and interest accruals End of month data control.    Qualifications  BA with emphasis in accounting.    Experience  7-10 years of experience working in a similar position Skills and Knowledge  Languages :English Computer: Oracle- Excel- Dolphin    Competencies  Working with People  Relating and Networking22-Apr 4:00 PM

2104625 Jounieh Storekeeper
apply.mine@

ul.edu.lb
3 TS Management,Accounting,or related fields. Minimum 3 years of work experience in a storekeeping or inventory control position.24-Apr 2:00 PM

2104136 Beirut
SYSTEMS SECURITY 

ADMINISTRATOR

apply.mine@

ul.edu.lb
5  Education: Bachelor of Science in Information Technology, Computer Science or MIS   Certifications: 1. MCSA-MCSE 2012R2 & above 2. CCNA-CCNP at least 2 years 3. CISSP (Optional)   Experience:  Must Have 5 years of experience in Systems (Microsoft Windows Server/Services, Identity Services, Antivirus Systems, Backup Systems, Client Support, Systems Integrations) and Security & Network (Cisco/HPE Appliances, NG Firewalls, Wireless Network Systems, Identity Services, Antivirus Systems, Security Solutions)   27-Apr 12:00 PM

2104145 Dbayeh a
apply.mine@

ul.edu.lb
2 5 Knowledge and Experience in SAP S4/ HANA a MUST  Computer Skills Required: Knowledge of SAP, ABAP, Microsoft Office, SQL, VB or similar programming language and App development.  Experience Required: hands-on functional configuration experience with SAP FICO and MM modules. Academic Requirement: University Degree in Computer Engineering, Computer Science or related field. Experience: 2 to 5 years in a similar role. Languages: Fluency in English (written, spoken and read) – French a plus29-Apr 11:00 AM

2104621 Beirut Telemarketer
apply.mine@

ul.edu.lb
Cold call people using a given phone directory to sell products or services. Answering incoming calls from prospective customers. Using scripts to provide information about product features.23-Apr 3:00 PM

2104129 Beirut UI / UX Designer
apply.mine@

ul.edu.lb
Up to date with the latest iOS and Android UI guidelines and best practices. Proficient in Adobe CC, Figma or XD or Sketch. A portfolio showcasing your web and mobile UI/UX work.26-Apr 10:00 AM
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Centre MINE
Careers, Innovation and Entrepreneurship Center at the Lebanese University

Vacancies of Mar 2021

Reference
Sort by 

Location
Vacancy
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2104142 Tripoli
Vmware 

Administrator

apply.mine@

ul.edu.lb
2 A minimum of two years' experience as a VMware engineer. Proficiency in VMware associated programs and coding languages, such as Windows Server, MS IIS, SAN architecture, WebSphere, Citrix, Python, and C++. Extensive knowledge of the fundamentals of VMware ESX and related technologies. Excellent communication and collaboration skills. Exceptional analytical and technical aptitude.   Education:    Bachelor's degree in computer science, information technology, computer programming, or similar field.  VMWare Certified Professional (VCP) preferred.28-Apr 1:00 PM

2104126 Taanayel Warehouse Manager
apply.mine@

ul.edu.lb
5 Experienced Warehouse Manager - Minimum 5 years 25-Apr 12:00 PM

2104149 Bet Meri Web Developer
apply.mine@

ul.edu.lb
1 2 Bachelor's degree or equivalent experience in Computer Science At least 1 - 2 years of experience using HTML, CSS, and JavaScript Ability to multi-task, organize, and prioritize work 30-Apr 10:00 AM
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